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26-01-2025 

Date Day Particulars Remarks 

10-02-2025 Monday  Commencement of 4th and 6th Semester.  

11-02-2025 Tuesday  International women’s and girls day   

13-02-2025 Thursday  World Radio Day  

15-02-2025 Saturday  Commencement of 8th Semester  

20-02-2025 Thursday World day of Social Justice  

21-02-2025 Friday  International Mother Language Day  

26-02-2025 Wednesday  Mahashivarathri Holiday 

28-02-2025 Friday  World Sustainable Energy Day  

28-02-2025 Friday National Science Day  

04-03-2025 Tuesday  National Road Safety Day  

08-03-2025 Saturday International Women's Day  

15-03-2025 Saturday World Consumers Rights Day  

22-03-2025 Saturday World Water Day  

24-03-2025 Monday  Assignment -I for 4th and 6th semester  

26-03-2025 Wednesday 
CIE-1 for 4th and 6th semester. 

Students feed back 
 27-03-2025 Thursday  

28-03-2025 Friday  

30-03-2025 Sunday   Chandaramaana Yogadi. Holiday 

.31-03-2025 Monday  Ramzan Holiday 

01-04-2025 Tuesday  
Project Review-1/Internship Review-1 and Students 

Feed-back for 8th semester 
 02-04-2025 Wednesday 

03-04-2025 Thursday  

07-04-2025 Monday  World Health Day  

10-04-2025 Thursday  Mahaveerajayanthi Holiday 

14-04-2025 Monday  Dr. B R Ambedkar Jayanthi Holiday 

18-04-2025 Friday  Good Friday Holiday 

21-04-2025 Monday   World Creativity & Innovation Day  

22-04-2025 Tuesday  Earth day  

23-04-2025 Wednesday  World Book & Copy right day  

26-04-2025 Saturday World Intellectual Property Day.   
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Parents and Teachers Meeting for 4th, 6th & 8th 

Semester 

28-04-2025 Monday  World Day for Safety & Health at work  

30-04-2025 Wednesday   Basava Jayanti. Holiday 

01-05-2025 Thursday   May day. Holiday 

05-05-2025 Monday  National Space Day  

05-05-2025 07-05-2025 
Project Review-2/Internship Review-2. 

Students feed back 
8th semester 

07-05-2025 Wednesday World Athletics Day  

08-05-2025 Thursday World Red Cross Day  

11-05-2024 Sunday  Mother's Day & National Technology Day  

12-05-2025 Monday  Assignment-2 for 4th and 6th semester  

15-05-2025 Thursday  Last working day for 8th semester   

17-05-2025 Saturday  World Telecommunication Day  

19-05-2025 Monday 
CIE-2 for 4th and 6th semester 

 
 20-05-2025 Tuesday  

21-05-2025 Wednesday 

26-05-2025 Monday 
Lab CIE for 4th and 6th semester  

Students Feed-back  
 27-05-2025 Tuesday  

28-05-2025 Wednesday 

31-05-2025 Saturday  Last working day for 4th & 6th  Semester.  

31-05-2025 Saturday  Anti-Tobacco Day  

03-06-2025 Tuesday  World Bicycle Day  

05-06-2025 Thursday  World Environment Day  

07-06-2025 Saturday  Eid. Holiday 

14-06-2025 Saturday  World Blood Donor Day  

18-06-2025 Wednesday  Father's Day  

21-06-2025 Saturday  International Day of Yoga  

06-07-2025 Sunday  Moharram  

11-07-2025 Friday   World Population Day  

15-07-2025 Tuesday  World Youth Skills Day  

28-07-2025 Monday   World Nature Conservation Day  
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01-04-2025 21-05-2025 Industrial visit for 4th Semester.  

01-04-2025 21-05-2025 Industrial visit for 6th Semester.  

 

 

 

Feb-2025 

 

 

 

May-2025 

NATIONAL AND INTERNAL CONFERENCES/ 

FDP 
 

AWARENESS PROGRAM ON SCHOLARSHIP / 

HIGHER EDUCATION/ GRE/ TOEFL/ IELTS 
 

TECHNICAL TALK /ALUMNI TALK AND EDP  

CULTURAL EVENTS   

NSS / SPORTS AND REDCROSS  

PRACTICAL AND THEORY EXAM 

27-05-2025 02-06-2025 Project/Internship viva voce for 8th semester  

02-06-2025 
Monday   

Commencement of Practical Exams for 4th & 6th 

semester. 
 

12-06-2025 Thursday  End of Practical Exams for 6th semester  

13-06-2025 Friday  End of Practical Exams for 4th semester  

THEORY EXAMINATION 

16-05-2025 26-05-2025 Theory Exams for 8th semester  

16-06-2025 01-08-2025 Theory Exams for 4th & 6th semester  

Commencement of classes for ODD Semester 

04-08-2025 Monday Commencement of classes for 5th  & 7th  Semester  

 

 

 

 

Coordinator      IQAC           Dean-Academics         Principal 

 

 

 


